BT THE DRANEI S DR PRINT, PROP BT
OF FAFTU RS [MC. ODWLARS MROMRETART
AAD CONHDEALAL BINORSATICH. FUHEALL
EI LINEDOHLY AS AMTROWTD BT RAFTLUVES
ARD EHALL MO BE GIVEI MO DRHERS.OR
CONEI WTIH e WIRAIN COMIERE Or
AP, RETURH G0 MPT UM FROMVEILY
WHEH REDUISIED.

PART MUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QTY.
41475 FIFE PLUG:1/4 HPT STEEL 2
33503 HOUSING DUCTILE IROHM 1
0526 LOCKWASHER STEEL &
41237 CAPSCREWY 3/8-14%1.25 |STEEL [
31517 GASKET GARLOCE 1
25158 HEX 1AM MUT 5/5-18 STEEL 1
34450 IMPELLER DUCTILE IRCM 1
33310 DRIVE SLEEVE 304 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
27E3D HOUSIMG SEAL DUCTILE IRCM 1
A0B24 PIPE PLUS 1/8" MPT STEEL 1
21377 CAPSCREW 3/8-16X2 304 55 3
33507 CLAMP FAM ASSEMBELY  [DUCTILE IRON/STEEL 1
33417 SET SCREW 1/4-28%147  |STEEL 1
33306 IADAPTOR DLHCTILE IROM 1
41278 CAPSCREW 1/2-13%2 STEEL 4
22414 ELECTEIC MOTOR TEFC 1
J0B41 I3-RING WITOI 1
I9B35 GASKET GARLOCE 3
J0E42 ISOLATOR CG 2
33507 SEAL ASSEMEBLY CSCHVITON 1
33274 SHIELE» IFa 1
21241 HEXMUT 1/4-20 304 58 1
27351 WASHER STEEL 2
33810 CAPSCREW 1/4-20X1.75 [IFS 1

[ NOT SCALE

LMLESE OTEERAGE MOSED
THED ARGLEFROUECET
2FLACEDI « 030

IFLACEDUA £ 00 I
ANCULAR O = 17 e

e e

SF | 395 | Do

ME BUOMEE, INC.
FRASER, MICHIGAN 22004, M54,

o T T

|MA:III=:I

s

L

HTO180PMP D:5-3 184TC 5,18 HD

CxanECInG

34897




